No. C80154

Return to:

Due no later than Dec 31, 2015
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF

RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

WOOD RIVER JEWISH COMMUNITY, INC.
CLAUDIE GOLDSTEIN

PO BOX 837

KETCHUM ID 83340

H ALLEN LURAY
471 LEADVILLE AVE
KETCHUM ID 83340

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR EILEEN PRAGER 549 W. SANTA INEZ AVE.
DIRECTOR MARSHALL MEYER 150 ROSE LANE
DIRECTOR KENNETH LEWIS PO BOX 10170
DIRECTOR JAMI DELGADO 200 COVERLY LANE
DIRECTOR HAROLD COE 3308 81ST PLACE SE
DIRECTOR NAOMI FINE SLOAN P.O. BOX 630

DIRECTOR CARLYN RING 2510 VIRGINIA AVE. NW
DIRECTOR IVY SLIKE P.O. BOX 3116
PRESIDENT LEONARD COHEN 35 LINDA VISTA

VICE PRESIDENT JOANNE MERCER 14 CHATHAM COURT
DIRECTOR ELLEN FASTOW 3 BETHESDA METRO CENTER #630
TREASURER NEIL SIEGEL P.O. BOX 5913

City State Country
HILLSBOROUGH  CA USA
HAVERFORD PA USA
KETCHUM D USA
HAILEY D USA
MERCER ISLAND WA USA
BELLEVUE D USA
WASHINGTON DC USA
KETCHUM D USA
ORINDA CA USA
NEWPORT BEACH CA USA
BETHESDA MD USA
KETCHUM D USA

Postal Code
94010
19041
83340
83333
98040-1905
83313-1905
20037-1905
83340-3116
94563-3116
92660
20814
83340-5913

5. Organized Under the Laws of:
ID

C 80154

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Claudine Goldstein
Name (type or print): Claudine Goldstein

Date: 10/15/2015

Title: Executive Director

Processed 10/15/2015

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




