

No. <b>C 80154</b>		<b>Due no later than Dec 31, 2015</b> <b>Annual Report Form</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address ( <b>NO PO BOX</b> )			
Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b>  WOOD RIVER JEWISH COMMUNITY, INC. CLAUDIE GOLDSTEIN PO BOX 837 KETCHUM ID 83340		H ALLEN LURAY 471 LEADVILLE AVE KETCHUM ID 83340			
<b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	EILEEN PRAGER	549 W. SANTA INEZ AVE.	HILLSBOROUGH	CA	USA	94010	
DIRECTOR	MARSHALL MEYER	150 ROSE LANE	HAVERFORD	PA	USA	19041	
DIRECTOR	KENNETH LEWIS	PO BOX 10170	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340	
DIRECTOR	JAMI DELGADO	200 COVERLY LANE	HAILEY	ID	USA	83333	
DIRECTOR	HAROLD COE	3308 81ST PLACE SE	MERCER ISLAND	WA	USA	98040-1905	
DIRECTOR	NAOMI FINE SLOAN	P.O. BOX 630	BELLEVUE	ID	USA	83313-1905	
DIRECTOR	CARLYN RING	2510 VIRGINIA AVE. NW	WASHINGTON	DC	USA	20037-1905	
DIRECTOR	IVY SLIKE	P.O. BOX 3116	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340-3116	
PRESIDENT	LEONARD COHEN	35 LINDA VISTA	ORINDA	CA	USA	94563-3116	
VICE PRESIDENT	JOANNE MERCER	14 CHATHAM COURT	NEWPORT BEACH	CA	USA	92660	
DIRECTOR	ELLEN FASTOW	3 BETHESDA METRO CENTER #630	BETHESDA	MD	USA	20814	
TREASURER	NEIL SIEGEL	P.O. BOX 5913	KETCHUM	ID	USA	83340-5913	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:  <b>ID</b> <b>C 80154</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.*  Signature: Claudine Goldstein Name (type or print): Claudine Goldstein  Date: 10/15/2015 Title: Executive Director					
Processed 10/15/2015 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							